
Bus:

S1939

3:35 PM LINDEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS1939

3:37 PM MONTANA AV @ MACON LNS1939

3:38 PM MOCKINGBIRD LN @ MALTESE LNS1939

3:41 PM MONTICELLO RD @ MIRAMAR CIS1939

3:45 PM W OUTER DR @ WILLOW LNS1939

3:45 PM 919 W OUTER DRS1939

3:46 PM W OUTER DR @ WINDHAM RDS1939

3:48 PM WINDHAM RD @ WINDHAVEN LNS1939

3:50 PM E MORNINGSIDE DR @ MORGAN RDS1939

3:51 PM 109 MORGAN RDS1939

3:52 PM MORNINGSIDE DR @ W OUTER DRS1939

3:53 PM 864 W OUTER DRS1939

3:54 PM 843 W OUTER DRS1939

3:55 PM 831 W OUTER DRS1939

3:55 PM W OUTER DRS1939



Bus:

1938

7:28 AM ROBERTSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL1938

7:32 AM 101 WILTSHIRE DR1938

7:38 AM W LINCOLN RD @ LYNWOOD LN1938

7:39 AM 106/104 W LINCOLN RD1938

7:42 AM SHERIDAN CI @ W SHERIDAN PL1938

7:43 AM 619 ROBERTSVILLE RD1938

7:44 AM STANTON @ N SENACA1938

7:45 AM N SENECA RD @ LOUISIANA AV1938

7:48 AM 350 JEFFERSON AV1938

7:49 AM JEFFERSON AV @ JONATHAN LN1938

7:49 AM JEFFERSON AV1938

7:50 AM W OUTER DR @ JEFFERSON AVE @ WELLINGTON1938

7:51 AM W OUTER DR @ WELLINGTON CI1938

7:53 AM 850 W OUTER DR1938

7:55 AM W OUTER DR @ MORNINGSIDE DR1938

7:56 AM MORNINGSIDE DR @ MOORE LN1938

8:00 AM LINDEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1938



Bus:

1938

3:40 PM LINDEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1938

3:40 PM ROBERTSVILLE RD @ BRIAR RD1938

3:41 PM ROBERTSVILLE RD @ RAND CI1938

3:42 PM SALEM RD @ SANFORD LN1938

3:44 PM S SENECA RD @ SEQUOIA LN1938

3:44 PM SHERIDAN CI @ E SHERIDAN PL1938

3:46 PM LOUISIANA AV @ LASALLE RD1938

3:48 PM STANTON @ N SENACA1938

3:48 PM 619 ROBERTSVILLE RD1938

3:52 PM W OUTER DR @ WELLINGTON CI1938

3:53 PM W OUTER DR @ JEFFERSON AVE @ WELLINGTON1938

3:54 PM jefferson ave @ wayne rd1938

3:54 PM JEFFERSON AV @ JONATHAN LN1938

3:56 PM 350 JEFFERSON AV1938

3:59 PM W VANDERBILT DR @ VIRGINIA RD1938

4:00 PM 215 W VANDERBILT DR1938

4:03 PM E VANDERBILT DR @ Valley Forge Dr1938

4:03 PM E VANDERBILT DR @ S ILLINOIS AVE1938



Bus:

1940

7:17 AM ROBERTSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL1940

7:27 AM WISCONSIN AV1940

7:28 AM WILLIAM LN @ WINCHESTER CI1940

7:30 AM WILLIAM LN @ WINCHESTER CI1940

7:36 AM WHIPPOORWILL DR @ W OUTER DR1940

7:39 AM W OUTER DR @ NEWRIDGE RD1940

7:41 AM W OUTER DR @ WIMBERLY LN1940

7:42 AM 977 W OUTER DR1940

7:42 AM 967 W OUTER DR1940

7:44 AM NETHERLAND RD @ NEWARK LN1940

7:45 AM 112 NEWHAVEN RD1940

7:46 AM 106 NEWHAVEN RD1940

7:47 AM 110/112 NORMANDY RD1940

7:48 AM NORMANDY RD @ NORWAY LN1940

7:54 AM 155 NEWPORT DR1940

8:00 AM LINDEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1940



Bus:

1940

3:40 PM LINDEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1940

3:41 PM 732 ROBERTSVILLE RD/NANCY'S DAYCARE1940

3:42 PM BRADLEY AV @ BUTLER RD1940

3:45 PM 134/135 NEWPORT DR1940

3:45 PM 146 NEWPORT DR1940

3:47 PM NETHERLAND RD @ NEWARK LN1940

3:48 PM NETHERLAND RD1940

3:49 PM 106 NEWHAVEN RD1940

3:50 PM NEWHAVEN RD @ NEBRASKA AV1940

3:51 PM 110/112 NORMANDY RD1940

3:52 PM NORMANDY RD @ NORWAY LN1940

3:53 PM NORMANDY RD @ NEWELL LN1940

3:55 PM 125 NEBRASKA AV1940

3:58 PM NEBRASKA AVE @ NEWHAVEN RD1940

3:58 PM NEBRASKA AV @ W OUTER DR1940

3:59 PM W OUTER DR @ WIMBERLY LN1940

4:00 PM 999 W OUTER DR1940

4:01 PM 1019 W OUTER DR1940

4:02 PM W OUTER DR @ NEWRIDGE RD1940

4:05 PM W OUTER DR @ WHIPPOORWILL DR1940

4:06 PM WHIPOORWILL DR @ WILLIAMS LN1940

4:08 PM WILLIAM LN @ WINCHESTER CI1940

4:08 PM WINCHESTER CI1940



Bus:

1949

7:32 AM ROBERTSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL1949

7:38 AM MONTANA AV @ MACON LN1949

7:39 AM MOCKINGBIRD LN @ MALTESE LN1949

7:44 AM W OUTER DR @ WILLOW LN1949

7:45 AM W OUTER DR @ WENDOVER CI1949

7:46 AM 113 WINDHAM RD1949

7:48 AM MONTICELLO RD @ MOHAWK RD1949

7:52 AM SALEM RD @ SANFORD LN1949

7:54 AM ROBERTSVILLE RD @ BRIAR RD1949

7:57 AM 105/103 BRADLEY AVE1949

7:58 AM 732 ROBERTSVILLE RD/NANCY'S DAYCARE1949

8:00 AM LINDEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1949



Bus:

1956

7:24 AM ROBERTSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL1956

7:25 AM VILLANOVA RD @ VIRGINIA RD1956

7:26 AM 220 VILLANOVA RD1956

7:27 AM 309/307 VILLANOVA RD1956

7:27 AM VANDERBILT & VILLANOVA1956

7:29 AM E VANDERBILT DR @ Valley Forge Dr1956

7:30 AM 112 TULSA RD1956

7:31 AM TULSA RD @ UTICA CI1956

7:33 AM 500 TUSKEGEE DR1956

7:36 AM TEE JAY DR @ TELLER VILLAGE1956

7:42 AM WILBERFORCE AVE @ S DILLARD AVE @ HOUSTON1956

7:43 AM 125 HOUSTON AV1956

7:45 AM TEMPURA DR @ TERRI LN1956

7:47 AM TEMPURA DR @ TAMARA LN1956

7:49 AM TRENTON & TUSCULUM1956

7:51 AM TIFFIN DR @ TIFFANY PL1956

7:52 AM Valley Forge Dr @ VALPARAISO RD1956

7:53 AM 207 W VANDERBILT DR1956

7:55 AM W VANDERBILT DR @ VIRGINIA RD1956

8:00 AM LINDEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1956



Bus:

1956

3:35 PM LINDEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1956

3:38 PM WILTSHIRE DR @ TUSKEGEE DR1956

3:42 PM W LINCOLN RD @ LYNWOOD LN1956

3:44 PM 106/104 W LINCOLN RD1956

3:48 PM 112 TULSA RD1956

3:49 PM TULSA RD @ UTICA CI1956

3:51 PM 500 TUSKEGEE DR1956

3:54 PM TEE JAY DR @ TELLER VILLAGE1956

4:00 PM WILBERFORCE AV @ S FISK AV1956

4:01 PM WILBERFORCE AVE @ S DILLARD AVE @ HOUSTON1956

4:02 PM 103 WILBERFORCE AVE1956

4:03 PM 125 HOUSTON AV1956

4:05 PM TEMPURA DR @ TERRI LN1956

4:06 PM TEMPURA DR @ TAMARA LN1956

4:08 PM TUSCULUM DR @ TIDEWATER LN1956

4:10 PM TIFFIN DR @ TREVECCA LN1956

4:11 PM TIFFIN DR @ TIFFANY PL1956

4:12 PM Valley Forge Dr @ VALPARAISO RD1956

4:13 PM 103 E VANDERBILT DR1956

4:14 PM 309/307 VILLANOVA RD1956

4:14 PM 220 VILLANOVA RD1956

4:15 PM VILLANOVA RD @ VIRGINIA RD1956



Bus:

1961

7:10 AM HARDINBERRY ST @ E RARITY RIDGE PWK1961

7:13 AM BROADBERRY AVE @ FORESTBERRY ST1961

7:14 AM GALEBERRY AVE @ FALLBERRY ST1961

7:30 AM E SOUTHWOOD LN1961

7:32 AM 209 W SOUTHWOOD LN1961

7:35 AM 220 SWEETGUM LN1961

7:39 AM MASON LN @ OKLAHOMA AV1961

7:41 AM 98 OKLAHOMA AV1961

7:42 AM GRAND COVE LN @ GOLFCREST LN1961

7:43 AM GOLFCREST LN @ GOLDENVIEW LN1961

7:47 AM 201 GUM HOLLOW RD1961

7:49 AM 124 GREYSTONE DR1961

7:50 AM GREYSTONE DR @ GARNET LN1961

7:51 AM GREYSTONE DR @ GREENBRIAR LN1961

8:00 AM LINDEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1961



Bus:

1961

3:35 PM LINDEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1961

3:35 PM BERMUDA RD @ BRIAR RD1961

3:37 PM 120 BEVERLY CR1961

3:42 PM 201 GUM HOLLOW RD1961

3:43 PM GUM HOLLOW RD @ GREYSTONE DR1961

3:45 PM 124 GREYSTONE DR1961

3:45 PM GREYSTONE DR @ GARNET LN1961

3:46 PM GREYSTONE DR @ GREENBRIAR LN1961

3:48 PM GRACELAND RD @ GLASSBORO DR1961

3:54 PM GRAND COVE LN @ GOLFCREST LN1961

3:54 PM GOLFCREST LN @ GOLDENVIEW LN1961

3:55 PM GOLDENVIEW LN @ GOLFCREST LN1961

3:56 PM 98 OKLAHOMA AV1961

3:58 PM 118 OKLAHOMA AV1961

3:58 PM OKLAHOMA AV @ MASON LN1961

4:01 PM 214 SWEETGUM LN1961

4:05 PM E SOUTHWOOD LN1961

4:07 PM 209 W SOUTHWOOD LN1961

4:22 PM HARDINBERRY ST @ E RARITY RIDGE PWK1961

4:25 PM GALEBERRY AVE @ FORTENBERRY ST1961

4:26 PM 113 FALLBERRY ST1961


